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Salt Lake City 
BA Block Residents' Association 
Regd. Ofice: 'Utsarga', BA-122/1, Sector-i, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 064 

Regd. No. : S/27854, Website : www.bablocksaltlake.com 

Name 

Dr B.N. Kolay 
Dr Jaladhi 
Bhushan 
Choudhuri 
Samir Kumar 
Saha 
Arup Sinha 
Jayeeta Paul 
Chirotosh Roy 

*Amit Banik 

Subhajit 
Bhattacharjee 
Utpal Kumar 
Gupta 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE FÖR THE YEAR 2025-2026 

Jayashree 
Mandal 
Barnali 
Chakraborty 
Pritha Sarkar 
Rakshit 
Sohini Deb 
Suman Bass 
Santanu Bose 
Shyamal Saha 
Shuvamoy Mitra 
Rajarshi Roy 
Tirthankar 
Dasgupta 
Pradip Saha 
Chayan Saha 
Arynava Das 

*Sandip Roy 
Ujwal Kumar 

Bose 

Address 

BA 158 

BA 109 Presid�nt 
BA 12/5TVice President 

BA 189 
BA 180 

BA85 

BA 57 

BA 89 

BA 204 

BA 67 

BA 185 

BA 184 
BA 15/5 

BA 164 
BA 70 
BA 162 

BA 79 

BA 53 
BÁ 68 

ANEXURE A: 

BA 5/8 Mermber 

BA 106 
BA 207 

Designation 

BA 18 

Vice President 

ietury 
SALT-LAKE CITY, BA BLOCK 
RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION 

Secretary 
Joint Secretary 
Assistant 
Secretary 

BA 15/1 |Member 

Assistant 
Secretary 
Treasurer 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 

Occupation 

Surgeon 
Retired college teacher 

Entrepreneur 

Retired from service 
Cost Accountant 
Entrepreneur 

Service 

Engineer 

Retired from service 

Home-maker 

Home-maker 

Home-maker 

Home-maker 
Senior Govt Officer 
Retired from service 
Retired from service 
Advocate 
Service 
Company Executive 

Entrepreneur 
Advocate 
Senior Consultant 
Chartered Accountant 
Advocate 

Mobile No. 

9051909381 
9831454792 

9831867004 

9434513330 
9432338416 
9831645212 

7003123956 

9432326608 

9830262261 

9830431447 

9830617637 

9830035879 

9836634834 
9732522596 
7032728294 
8697656285 
6291495265 
8621952082 
9830544414 

9830127135 
9433424647 
9830045959 
8337026446 
9836676934 

* Coopt�dbé Executive Committee 2025-2026 at its first meeting held on gh July 2025 
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