

Salt Lake City BA Block Residents' Association

Regd. Office: 'Utsarga', BA-122/1, Sector-I, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 064

Regd. No.: S/27854, Website: www.bablocksaltlake.com

ANEXURE A: EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

Seri	Name	Address	Designation	Occupation	Mobile No.
al					
No.					
1.	Dr B.N. Kolay	BA 109	President	Surgeon	9051909381
2.	Dr Jaladhi Bhushan Choudhuri	BA 12/5	Vice President	Retired college teacher	9831454792
3.	Samir Kumar Saha	BA 158	Vice President	Entrepreneur	9831867004
4.	Arup Sinha	BA 189	Secretary	Retired from service	9434513330
5.	Jayeeta Paul	BA 180	Joint Secretary	Cost Accountant	9432338416
б.	Chirotosh Roy	BA-85	Assistant Secretary	Entrepreneur	9831645212
7.	*Amit Banik	BA 57	Assistant Secretary	Service	7003123956
8.	Subhajit Bhattacharjee	BA 89	Treasurer	Engineer	9432326608
9.	Utpal Kumar Gupta	BA 204	Member	Retired from service	9830262261
10.	Jayashree Mandal	BA 67	Member	Home-maker	9830431447
11.	Barnali Chakraborty	BA 5/8	Member	Home-maker	9830617637
12.	Pritha Sarkar Rakshit	BA 185	Member	Home-maker	9830035879
13.	Sohini Deb	BA 184	Member	Home-maker	9836634834
14.	Suman Basu	BA 15/5	Member	Senior Govt Officer	9732522596
15.	Santanu Bose	BA 15/1	Member	Retired from service	7032728294
16.	Shyamal Saha	BA 164	Member	Retired from service	8697656285
17.	Shuvarnoy Mitra	BA 70	Member	Advocate	6291495265
18.	Rajarshi Roy	BA 162	Member	Service	8621952082
19.	Tirthankar Dasgupta	BA 79	Member	Company Executive	9830544414
20.	Pradip Saha	BA 53	Member	Entrepreneur	9830127135
21.	Chayan Saha	BA 68	Member	Advocate	9433424647
22.	Arunava Das	BA 106	Member	Senior Consultant	9830045959
23.	*Sandip Roy	BA 207	Member	Chartered Accountant	8337026446
24.	*Ujjwal Kumar Bose	BA 18	Member	Advocate	9836676934

^{*} Coopted by the Executive Committee 2025-2026 at its first meeting held on 9th July 2025

SALT-LAKE CITY, BA BLOCK RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION